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Woodlake Unified School District
300 W. Whitney  •  Woodlake, CA 93286

Website: www.w-usd.org
 559/564-8081  •  fax 559/564-3831    

Grades PreK–12  •  ADA 2,118

T.J. Ryan, Superintendent (tjryan@w-usd.org)......................................................564-8081, ext. 8112
Monica Carter, Administrative Assistant (mcarter@w-usd.org).............................564-8081, ext. 8112
Sandra Flores, Chief Financial Officer (sflores@w-usd.org)................................... 564-8081, ext. 8320
Rick Rodriguez, Assistant Superintendent (rrodriguez@w-usd.org)...................... 564-8081, ext. 8221

Board of Trustees
Anthony Perez (Area C)........................................................................................................ President
Edmund Peña (Area F)................................................................................................................ Clerk
Jorge Sanchez (Area A)........................................................................................................... Member
Al George (Area D)................................................................................................................ Member
Joe Hallmeyer (Area E).......................................................................................................... Member
Kent Owen (Area G).............................................................................................................. Member
Ryan Wallace (Area B)........................................................................................................... Member

Trustee Meeting Date: second Wednesday of the month

Elementary and Middle Schools
Castle Rock Elementary School, 3-5, 360 N. Castle Rock Rd., Woodlake 93286
Jody Gunderman, Principal (jgunderman@w-usd.org)
Sandra Medina, Secretary (smedina@w-usd.org).................................................................. 564-8001
Francis J. White Learning Center, K-2, 700 N. Cypress, Woodlake 93286
Debbie Stevenson, Principal (dstevenson@w-usd.org)
Victoria Romero, Secretary (vromero@w-usd.org)................................................................ 564-8021
Lulu Blair Kress Preschool, PreK, 618 N. Cypress, Woodlake 93286
Martha Quiroz, Kindergarten Readiness Coordinator (mquiroz@w-usd.org)
Lourdes Campos, Secretary (lcampos@w-usd.org)................................................................564-1801
Woodlake Valley Middle School, 6-8, 497 N. Palm, Woodlake 93286
Megan Marquez, Principal (mmarquez@w-usd.org)
Susan Kerwin, Secretary (skerwin@w-usd.org)..................................................................... 564-8061

Community Day and High Schools
Bravo Lake High School, (Continuation) 9-12, 450 W. Sequoia, Woodlake 93286
Melissa Lawson, Director of Educational Options (mlawson@w-usd.org) 
Wanda Lopez, Secretary (wlopez@w-usd.org) ......................................................................564-8716
Woodlake Community Day School, 7-12, 36220 Millwood Dr., Woodlake 93286
Melissa Lawson, Director of Educational Options (mlawson@w-usd.org) 
Wanda Lopez, Secretary (wlopez@w-usd.org).......................................................................564-8716
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Woodlake High School, 9-12, 400 W. Whitney, Woodlake 93286
Michael Burchett, Ed.D., Principal (mburchett@w-usd.org)
Christy Castillo, Secretary (ccastillo@w-usd.org)................................................................. 564-3307


